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Week 1 Games

94
110
89
118
74
88

Going Balls Deep
Peckaheadz
Caitlin

Jeremiah

Rantin and Raven
Asswhupin

Week 2 Games

129
120
75
87
71
58

Peckaheadz
Caitlin
Deacon Cider
Ralph
Jeremiah
Mike M

Week 3 Games

106
71
102
92
68
82

Peckaheadz
Caitlin

Mad Dogs
Deacon Cider
Jeremiah
Asswhupin

Week 4 Games

82
131
49
64
87
157

Going Balls Deep
Mad Dogs

Caitlin

Deacon Cider
Mike M
Asswhupin

Week 5 Games

137
84
77
38

104

102

Mad Dogs
Caitlin
Deacon Cider
Ralph

Mike M
Asswhupin

Week 6 Games

88
53
66
90
84
78

Going Balls Deep
Peckaheadz
Caitlin

Deacon Cider
Rantin and Raven
Asswhupin

Week 7 Games

77
69
79
86
84
95

Peckaheadz

Mad Dogs

Caitlin
Asswhupin
Going Balls Deep
1moreforBrady

75
99
98
125
106
111

85
105
84
88
87
69

62
99
89
70
115
114

102
107
112
111
141

86

114
92
106
91
95
56

89
80
119
89
115
114

88
48
90
82
139
85

Ralph

* League Average
Deacon Cider
Mad Dogs
1moreforBrady
Mike M

1moreforBrady
Asswhupin

Going Balls Deep
* League Average
Rantin and Raven
Mad Dogs

Ralph

Going Balls Deep
* League Average
Mike M
1moreforBrady
Rantin and Raven

* League Average
1moreforBrady
Jeremiah
Peckaheadz
Rantin and Raven
Ralph

Rantin and Raven
Peckaheadz
Jeremiah

* League Average
1moreforBrady
Going Balls Deep

1moreforBrady
Mad Dogs

Mike M

* League Average
Ralph

Jeremiah

Mike M

Ralph

Rantin and Raven
Deacon Cider
Jeremiah

* League Average

Week 8 Games

120
52
49
72
98

102

Going Balls Deep
Caitlin

Ralph

Deacon Cider
Jeremiah
Asswhupin

Week 9 Games

136
69
104
54
97
131

Going Balls Deep
Peckaheadz
Deacon Cider
Caitlin

Mike M
Asswhupin

Week 10 Games

78
107
111

80
109
104

Caitlin

Deacon Cider
Jeremiah

Mike M
Asswhupin
Going Balls Deep

Week 11 Games

82
110
93
47
74
59

Asswhupin
Going Balls Deep
Peckaheadz
Caitlin

Mad Dogs
Jeremiah

Week 12 Games

35
99
101
85
84
147
85
147
99
110
106
109

Caitlin

Deacon Cider
Jeremiah

Rantin and Raven
Asswhupin

Going Balls Deep
Rantin and Raven
Going Balls Deep
Deacon Cider
Mike M

Mad Dogs
1moreforBrady

Week 13 Games

103
90
64

102

140

110

Playoff Week 1 Games

99
76

Asswhupin

Mad Dogs

Caitlin

Deacon Cider
Jeremiah

Going Balls Deep

Rantin and Raven
Deacon Cider

Asswhupin
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111
61
67
74
82
92

51
122
105

94

52
116

73
103
72
96
113
103

81
61
97
68
93
109

90
109
104

97
106
110

84
101

90

35

97
104

92
126
78
76
64
56

68
121

Rantin and Raven
Mad Dogs
1moreforBrady
Mike M

* League Average
Peckaheadz

1moreforBrady
Rantin and Raven
Mad Dogs

* League Average
Ralph

Jeremiah

Ralph

Rantin and Raven
Peckaheadz

* League Average
1moreforBrady
Mad Dogs

* League Average
Rantin and Raven
Mike M

Deacon Cider
Ralph
1moreforBrady

Peckaheadz
1moreforBrady
Ralph

* League Average
Mad Dogs

Mike M
Asswhupin
Jeremiah
Peckaheadz
Caitlin

* League Average
Ralph

* League Average
Rantin and Raven
1moreforBrady
Ralph

Mike M
Peckaheadz

Mike M
1moreforBrady

112
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Caitlin 88 Playoff Week 2 Games
Gomg.BaIIs Deep 117 106 Mad Dogs 67 Rantin and Raven
Jeremiah 83 137 1moreforBrady 112 Going Balls Deep
Mad Dogs 97
Peckaheadz 61 .
Ralph 103 As;vyhupm 82

Caitlin 70

Deacon Cider 132

Jeremiah 101

Mike M 110

Peckaheadz 17

Ralph 54

Playoff Week 3 Games

74 1moreforBrady 143 Mad Dogs
148 Rantin and Raven 125 Going Balls Deep
Asswhupin 126
Caitlin 124
Deacon Cider 105
Jeremiah 96
Mike M 133
Peckaheadz 29
Ralph 48
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