

## Show Me Your TD's

Week	1 Games			Week	8 Games		
94	Going Balls Deep	75	Ralph	120	Going Balls Deep	111	Rantin and Raven
110	Peckaheadz	99	* League Average		Caitlin	61	Mad Dogs
89	Caitlin	98	Deacon Cider	49	Ralph	67	1moreforBrady
					•		,
118	Jeremiah	125	Mad Dogs		Deacon Cider	74	Mike M
74	Rantin and Raven	106	1moreforBrady	98	Jeremiah	82	* League Average
88	Asswhupin	111	Mike M	102	Asswhupin	92	Peckaheadz
Week	c 2 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
129	Peckaheadz	85	1moreforBrady	136	Going Balls Deep	51	1moreforBrady
120	Caitlin	105	Asswhupin	69	Peckaheadz	122	Rantin and Raven
75	Deacon Cider	84	Going Balls Deep	104	Deacon Cider	105	Mad Dogs
87	Ralph	88	* League Average	54	Caitlin	94	* League Average
71	Jeremiah	87	Rantin and Raven	97	Mike M	52	Ralph
58	Mike M	69	Mad Dogs	131	Asswhupin	116	Jeremiah
Week	3 Games			Week	10 Games		
106	Peckaheadz	62	Ralph	78	Caitlin	73	Ralph
71	Caitlin	99	Going Balls Deep	107	Deacon Cider	103	Rantin and Raven
102		89	* League Average	111	Jeremiah	72	
92	Deacon Cider	70	Mike M	80	Mike M	96	* League Average
-		-	1moreforBrady				0
68	Jeremiah	115	,		Asswhupin	113	1moreforBrady
82	Asswhupin	114	Rantin and Raven	104	Going Balls Deep	103	Mad Dogs
Week	4 Games			Week	c 11 Games		
82	Going Balls Deep	102	* League Average	82	Asswhupin	81	* League Average
131	Mad Dogs	107	1moreforBrady	110	Going Balls Deep	61	Rantin and Raven
49	Caitlin	112	Jeremiah	93	Peckaheadz	97	Mike M
64	Deacon Cider	111	Peckaheadz	47	Caitlin	68	Deacon Cider
87	Mike M	141	Rantin and Raven	74	Mad Dogs	93	Ralph
157	Asswhupin	86	Ralph	59	Jeremiah	109	1moreforBrady
Week	c 5 Games			Week	c 12 Games		
137	Mad Dogs	114	Rantin and Raven	35	Caitlin	90	Peckaheadz
84		92	Peckaheadz	99	Deacon Cider	109	1moreforBrady
_	Deacon Cider	_		101	Jeremiah	103	•
77		106	Jeremiah	_	Rantin and Raven		Ralph
38	Ralph	91	* League Average	85		97	* League Average
	Mike M		1moreforBrady	84	•		Mad Dogs
102	Asswhupin	90	Going Balls Deep		Going Balls Deep		Mike M
\//aal	C Camaa				Rantin and Raven		Asswhupin
vveek	c 6 Games				Going Balls Deep	101	Jeremiah
88	Going Balls Deep	89	1moreforBrady	99	Deacon Cider	90	Peckaheadz
	Peckaheadz	80	Mad Dogs	110	Mike M	35	Caitlin
66	Caitlin	119	Mike M		Mad Dogs		* League Average
90		89	* League Average	109	1moreforBrady	104	Ralph
84	Rantin and Raven	115	Ralph				
_	Asswhupin	114	Jeremiah	Week	k 13 Games		
70	Asswirapin	114	Jereman	103	Asswhupin	02	* League Average
Mook	7 Games				•		•
VVECK	a Gailles				Mad Dogs	126	Rantin and Raven
77	Peckaheadz	88	Mike M		Caitlin	78 76	1moreforBrady
69	Mad Dogs	48	Ralph		Deacon Cider	76	•
79	<del>-</del>	90	Rantin and Raven	140		64	Mike M
	Asswhupin	82	Deacon Cider	110	Going Balls Deep	56	Peckaheadz
84		139	Jeremiah	DI.	# \M = = 1 = 4		
	1moreforBrady		* League Average	Playoff Week 1 Games			
					Rantin and Raven	68	Mike M
				76	Deacon Cider	121	1moreforBrady
					A = = le		440

Asswhupin

112



## Show Me Your TD's

		27-Feb-2013 10.16 PM E			
88	Playoff Week 2 G	ames			
117 83 97	<ul><li>106 Mad Dogs</li><li>137 1moreforBrady</li></ul>	67 Rantin and Raven 112 Going Balls Deep			
61 103	Asswhupin Caitlin Deacon Cider Jeremiah Mike M Peckaheadz Ralph	82 70 132 101 110 17 54			
	Playoff Week 3 Games				
	<ul><li>74 1moreforBrady</li><li>148 Rantin and Raver</li></ul>	143 Mad Dogs 125 Going Balls Deep			
	Asswhupin Caitlin Deacon Cider Jeremiah Mike M Peckaheadz Ralph	126 124 105 96 133 29 48			
	117 83 97 61	117 83 97 61 103  Asswhupin Caitlin Deacon Cider Jeremiah Mike M Peckaheadz Ralph  Playoff Week 3 Ga 74 1moreforBrady 148 Rantin and Raver  Asswhupin Caitlin Deacon Cider Jeremiah Mike M Peckaheadz Ralph			